Updated: April 26th, 2021
BRUCE (LRO 03) PLAN PREFIX CODES
PREFIX DOCUMENT TYPE/ TOWNSHIP
YEAR PLAN #
From To From To
BER REFERENCE PLAN June 6, 1969 Current 1
R REFERENCE PLAN 25 Nov 1964 22 Dec 1970 1 222
3R REFERENCE PLAN 9 Feb 1971 Current 223 current
PL
SERIES CONTAINS:
SUBDIVISION (most recent
reg. Sub plan is 855),
REGISTRAR’S COMPILED
PLANS, EXPROPRIATION,
RAILWAY, HIGHWAY,
LAND AND ASSUMPTION
PLANS
12 Jan 1856 7 April 1982 1 1640
NOTE: FOUR ‘DEPOSITED’ PLANS WERE FOUND (1590, 1591,1620, and 1640).  TREAT AS
REGISTERED, DATES SHOULD FALL WITHIN “PL” SERIES.
NOTE: AFTER PLAN 1067, REGISTRY PLANS ARE REGISTERED IN THE REGULAR
DOCUMENT NUMBER SERIES.
PL INVERHU1  Jan 23  1856
Jan 23
1856
INVERHUR
ON VI
PL PAISLEY1 Feb 11,1857
Feb 11,
1857
PAISLEY
PL HARDWCK1
Sept 30,
1889
Sept 30,
1889
HARDWICKE
PL OLIPHAN1 May 4 1889
May 4
1889
OLIPHANT
PL WIARTON1 Oct 16 1869
Oct 16
1869
WIARTON
PL ADAIR1 May 11 1889
May 11
1889
ADAIR, 2B
Updated: April 26th, 2021
PL ALMA1 Jan 17 1857
Jan 17
1857
ALMA, 2A
PL BURY1 Jan 1 1955 Jan 1 1955
BURY  E &
W
M M PLANS 19 July 1972
14 Aug
1981
1 92
3M M PLANS 27 Nov 1981 current 93 current
D D PLANS 4 July 1972
28 April
1982
1 28
RWY
RAILWAY (BROKEN
SERIES)
- - 1 2288
MISC
MISCELLANEOUS (ISLAND
PLANS)
- - 1 10
The ‘MISC’ prefix includes Canada Lands Plan CL19 & CL37: MISC19 & MISC3
BCP CONDOMINIUM PLANS 25 July 1977 current 1 current
Plan No.
(include
additional
number if
plan was
renumbered)
PREFIX TO
INDEX BOARD
PLANS (MBP) Type of Plan
M=Land Titles
Subdivision
R=Registry
Subdivision
C=Compiled
T=Townplot/Village
Site
O=Other
Date
S=surveyed,
R=registered
Description (underlying geographics)
I MBP1I O 1/29/1900 Islands W. of Saugeen Indian
Peninsula; Albemarle
2 MBP2I O 1/20/1902 Islands W. of Saugeen Indian
Peninsula; Albemarle
  MBP1ISLAND O 1/29/1900 Islands W. of Saugeen Indian
Peninsula
  MBP1COLPOY O 9/27/1905 Colpoy's Bay, Indian Reserve,
Keppel Township
1 MBP1MALTA T 8-1-1856 Malta Lts. 34-39 Lake Range/Con. A;
Bruce twp.
Updated: April 26th, 2021
II MBP1II O 4-21-1879 Denny's Mill Site;Southampton
  MBP1BURY T 2/8/1902 Bury, St. Edmunds Township
1 MBP1 T 7-5-1863 Reserve into Farm Lts. Greenock
and Brant
2 MBP2 O 12-4-1855 Lt.23 con.1 SDR; Brant twp.
2A MBP2A O 1-17-1856 Mill Block, Pine River Mill Reserve;
Alma
2B MBP2B T 11-?-1887 Townplot of Adair Farm lots
3 MBP3 T 1-8-1856 Town of Port Bruce
4 MBP4 T 8-29-1856 Williamsburgh, Kincardine
Township
5 MBP5 T 9-20-1856 Port Head
6 MBP6 T 1-20-1856 Riversdale, Greenock Township
7 MBP7 T 2-4-1857 Walkerton
8 MBP8 R 3-7-1857 pk. Lts. 8 N&S of High St.,
Southampton
9 MBP9 R 7-29-1857 subd'n of lts. 24&25 con.1 SDR;
Walkerton
10 MBP10 T 9-18-1857 pt. Pk. Lts. 16&17 con.A;
Penetangore;Kincardine Township
11 MBP11 T 9-19-1857 Port Elgin
12 MBP12 T 11-2-1857 Paisley
13 MBP13 T 12-23-
1857
Paisley No.2 pt.lt. 16 con.A;
Elderslie;Pt Pk Lots 1 to 4 Queen St.
N & Pt Pk Lt 5 Queen St. N, George
St. N & Nelson St. N.
14 MBP14 T 12-26-
1857
Walkerton - Building Lots
15 MBP15 T 3-4-1858 Ivermay; Arran Township
17 MBP17 T 2-11-1858 Walkerton
18 MBP18 T 5-17-1858 Tara
19 MBP19 R 7-18-1858 Farm Lt. 10 con.14; Saugeen
20 MBP20 T 9-21-1858 Lucknow, Kinloss Township
21 MBP21 R 11-26-
1858
Tara subd. lts. 31&32 con.9; Arran
22 MBP22 R 12-6-1858 pk. Lt. 17 E/S Anglesea St.;
Southampton
23 MBP23 T   pt. Tara lt. 30 con. 8; Arran
24 MBP24 R 9-5-1859 lt. 8 N. High St.; Southampton
25 MBP25 R 11-29-
1859
Pk. Lt. 18 E/S Norfolk St.;
Southampton
26 MBP26 T 12-1-1858 Bervie
Updated: April 26th, 2021
28 MBP28 R 6-5-1860 lt. 35 W/S Queen St. N. & Pk.Lt. 15
Cambridge & North Sts.; Paisley
29 MBP29 T 12-5-1860 Tara, subd. Farm Lts. 29&30 con. 8;
twp. Arran
30 MBP30 R 2-6-1861 Pk.Lts. 15 Grenville St. & 15 & 16
W/S Anglesea St.; Southampton
31 MBP31 R 1-16-1861 N1/2 lt. 13 con. 14; twp. Wawanosh;
Lucknow
31A MBP31A O 4-21-1863 Reserve in Southampton
32 MBP32 T 8-5-1875 Pt. Southampton
33 MBP33 R 4-23-1861 Lts. 9 to 12 N. High St.;
Southampton
34 MBP34 R 1-12-1863
Vill. Lts. A&B N. Clarendon St.;
Southampton
35 MBP35 R 1-14-1863 Vill. Lt. 8 S.High St.; Southampton
35A MBP35A T 7-15-1876 Pt. Southampton
36 MBP36 T 10-2-1863 Pt. Lucknow, Kinloss Township
37 MBP37 R 11-7-1863 Vill. Lt. 6 S/S High St.; Southampton
37A MBP37A T 4-18-1890 Lots A & B, Pt. Southampton
38 MBP38 R 12-1-1863 lt. 29 con. 1 NDR; twp. Brant
39 MBP39 R 12-4-1865 Pt. Lt. 25 W/S Queen St. S; Paisley
40 MBP40 R 1-8-1865 Lts. 31&32 W/S Queen St. N., Paisley
41 MBP41 R 8-1-1865 Lt. 16 Con. A; Elderslie
42 MBP42 R
12-27-
1865 pt. Paisley
43 MBP43 T 7-26-1865 Pt. Lucknow, Kinloss Township
45 MBP45 R 8-24-1866 Vill.Lt. 6 N. High St; Southampton
46 MBP46 T 8-22-1866
Albert St., Pk Lots 37, 49 & 50 Pt.
Lucknow
47 MBP47 R 3-14-1867
Farm. Lts. 11 con. 9 & Lts. 11-13
con. 8; Saugeen
48 MBP48 R 1-17-1868 Pt. lt. 26 con. C Carrick; Mernerville
49 MBP49 T 7-1-1863 Pt. Lucknow
50 MBP50 T 5-12-1868 lts. 31&32 con.8; Arran; Tara
51 MBP51 T 5-26-1868
Lot 1 Concession A Culross,
Belmore
52 MBP52 T 6-20-1868
Farm Lts. 31&32 con.8; Arran; pt.
Tara
53 MBP53 R 6-24-1868 Lts. 10&11 con. A; Amabel, Allenford
54 MBP54 R
11-27-
1868
lt. 29 Half Mile Strip, Lts. 10 & 11
con. A; Amabel
55 MBP55 R 1-28-1869
W1/2 Lt. 1 Con. 12; Kincardine
Township
Updated: April 26th, 2021
57 MBP57 R 2-1-1869 Chepstowe, Greenock Township
58 MBP58 R 7-20-1869 pt.lt. 31 W/S Queen St. N.; Paisley
59 MBP59 R 7-20-1869
Mill Property Teeswater River;
Paisley
60 MBP60 R 7-30-1869 Lt. 18 Con.1 SDR; Kinloss
61 MBP61 T 8/8/1912 Town Kincardine
62 MBP62 R 1-20-1870 lt. 28 con. 7; Arran
63 MBP63 R 2-22-1870
lts. 1&2 con.13; lt. 29 con.A;
Greenock, Pinkerton
63A MBP63A T   lt. 2 con.13; Greenock; Pinkerton
64 MBP64 R 3-15-1870 pk.lt.1, 4th Range; Wiarton
65 MBP65 R 3-15-1870 pt.lt.16 con.5; Amabel
66 MBP66 R
1-15-1870
3-15-1870
lt.23&24 con.B; Amabel; lt.6 con.23;
Amabel
67 MBP67 R 3-15-1870 pk.lt.B; Townplot Wiarton
68 MBP68 R 3-15-1870
Albemarle: 5&7con.; 8&10con.; lt. 30
con.8
69 MBP69 R 3-15-1870 lts.24&25 con.1 EBR; Albemarle
70 MBP70 R 3-15-1870
Lts 29 to 31 Concession 1 WBR & 28
to 30 Concession 2 WBR, Lake
Isaac; Albemarle
71 MBP71 T 4-8-1870
lts.22-32 con. 1 NDR & SDR;
Walkerton
72 MBP72 T 5-20-1870
pt.lts.16&17 con.A; Kincardine
Township
73 MBP73 R 5-21-1870 lts.30&31 con.11; Elderslie; Chesley
74 MBP74 R 8-10-1870 lt.16 con.A; Elderslie
75 MBP75 R 9-8-1870 lt. 35 con.2; Elderslie, Scone
76 MBP76 R 8-14-1870
lt.1 con.12; pt.lt.60 con. C;
Kincardine Township
77 MBP77 R
10-19-
1870
lts.4,5,6 Huron Terrace; lts.14,15,16
Saugeen St.; Kincardine
78 MBP78 R 2-11-1871 Farm Lt. 9 con. 8; Saugeen
79 MBP79 R 2-27-1871
Farm Lts. 39&40 Lake Range;
Saugeen; Port Elgin
80 MBP80 R 4-20-1872 Park Lot  9 West Jackson; Walkerton
81 MBP81 R 5-18-1872 Pt.lt. 26 con.D; Carrick; Mernerville
82 MBP82 R 5-23-1872 pk.lts.1,2,7,8; Lucknow
83 MBP83 R 7-2-1872 lt.16 con.6; Culross; Teeswater
84 MBP84 R 9-2-1872 lts.26&27 con.2; Brant
85 MBP85 R 9-25-1872 lt.1&2 Blk. 68; Port Elgin
86 MBP86 R
10-14-
1872
lts. 12&13 W. Queen St. S; Lts.12&13
E. Victoria St. S.; Paisley
Updated: April 26th, 2021
86A MBP86A R 11-6-1872
pk.lts.2-7&14; pt. Lt. 26 con.D;
Carrick
87 MBP87 R 12-3-1872
pk.lt.14; pt.13&15 fronting to
Cambridge St. N. of the Teeswater
River; Paisley
88 MBP88 T 1-16-1873 lt.23 con.2 SDR; Brant; Walkerton
90 MBP90 R 2-3-1873 Blk. 47; Port Elgin
91 MBP91 T 3-4-1873
lt. 14&15 con.6 Culross Twp;
Teeswater
92 MBP92 T 3-21-1873
Farm lt. 15 con.6 Culross Twp;
Teeswater
93 MBP93 T 3-21-1873 lt. 16 con. 6 Culross Twp; Teeswater
94 MBP94 T 6-11-1873 lt.1 con.1; Bruce; Tiverton
95 MBP95 R 6-25-1873 Lt. 25 Con. D; Carrick, Mildmay
96 MBP96 R 7-26-1873 Lt. 23 Con.2 SDR; Brant; Walkerton
97 MBP97 R 8-14-1873
Lt.14 Con.14 Twp. Wawanosh;
Lucknow
98 MBP98 T 8-26-1873
Farm Lt.10 Con. 8; Saugeen; Port
Elgin
99 MBP99 R 8-29-1873
Lts. 19-21 subd. Farm lt. 26&27
con.2 SDR; Walkerton
100 MBP100 R 9-27-1873 N1/2 lt.15 con.7; Huron; Ripley
101 MBP101 T 10-9-1873 L.55&56 con.1; Kinloss; Lucknow
102 MBP102 R
10-31-
1873 S.Lt.15 Con.6; Culross; Teeswater
103 MBP103 R 11-3-1873
Pk Lts 13 & 14, Lt 59 Conc 1
Kinloss;Pt. Lucknow
104 MBP104 R
12-13-
1873 S1/2 lt.1 con.1; Bruce Township
105 MBP105 R
12-15-
1873 lt.21&22 con.2 SDR; Brant
106 MBP106 R
12-15-
1873 S1/2 Lt.22 con.2 SDR; Brant
108 MBP108 T 4-8-1874 Pt Lt. 15 Con.8; Huron; Ripley
109 MBP109 T 4-25-1874 lt.1 con.12; Kincardine Township
110 MBP110 R 5-12-1874 pk.lt.17&18; Lucknow
112 MBP112 R 6-16-1874 pk.lt.21-24; Lucknow
113 MBP113 R 7-1-1874 lt.23 con.3 SDR; Brant
114 MBP114 T 7-20-1874 lt.6 con.6; Bruce; Underwood
115 MBP115 R 7-27-1874 lt.24 con.2 SDR; Brant; Walkerton
116 MBP116 R 7-28-1874
pk.lt.5 btn Sideline & Colborne St;
Walkerton
117 MBP117 R 8-31-1874 pk.lt. 9&10; Lucknow
118 MBP118 R 9-12-1874 N1/2 lts.18&19 SDR; Kincardine
Updated: April 26th, 2021
119 MBP119 R
10-14-
1874 lt.25 con.C; Carrick; Mildmay
120 MBP120 R 8-14-1874 Pk.Lt. G; Kincardine
121 MBP121 R 8-19-1874
lt.60 con.C; Kincardine Township,
Tiverton
122 MBP122 R 8-22-1874
lts 11-14 E/S Victoria St. & Pk.Lt.5
W/S Park St.; Kincardine
123 MBP123 R 8-28-1874 Lt. J Con.1; Bruce; Tiverton
124 MBP124 R 11-7-1874 Lt.23 E/S Ross St; Paisley
125 MBP125 R
11-14-
1874 Pk.Lt.7; Port Elgin
126 MBP126 R
11-20-
1874
Pk.Lts.35-37 & Pt.Lt.61 Con.1;
Kinloss; Lucknow
127 MBP127 R 12-2-1874
Pk.Lts.A&B N.Broadway E.;
Pk.Lts.18&19 S. King St. E.;
Kincardine
128 MBP128 R
12-14-
1874 Mill Sites 2&3; Wawanosh; lucknow
129 MBP129 R
12-16-
1874 N1/2 Lt.60 Con.1; Kinloss
130 MBP130 R
12-22-
1874 pk.lt. I, Tara
132 MBP132 R 7-2-1875 lts.30&31 con.2; Elderslie; Chesley
133 MBP133 R 5-12-1875
Lts.18&19 S. Durham St. & W.
Victoria St.; Kincardine
134 MBP134 R 5-19-1875 Lts.A,B,C, E Victoria St.; Kincardine
135 MBP135 R 5-20-1870 Lt.27; Tiverton
136 MBP136 R 6-17-1875
pk.lts.6&11 W. Victoria St.;
Walkerton
137 MBP137 T 6-6-1875
Lt.51 Con.1 Vill.Lts.; Kincardine
twp.; Bervie
138 MBP138 R 8-26-1875 Pk.Lt.7; Walkerton
139 MBP139 R 9-24-1875 2nd subdivision Pk.Lt.7; Port Elgin
140 MBP140 T 9-29-1875 Vill.Lts. N1/2 Lt.22 Con.2 SDR; Brant
141 MBP141 T 1-27-1876 lt.26 con.1 NDR; Walkerton
142 MBP142 T 11-3-1875 lt.16 con.7; Huron; Ripley
142a MBP142A T 5-4-1899 Water lots 1 to 6 Wiarton
143 MBP143 R 11-3-1875 S1/2 Lt.11 Con.2; Kinloss
144 MBP144 T
11-16-
1875
Pt Lts 14 to 18 Conc 7,Lts 15 & 16 &
Pt Lts 14 & 17 Conc 6, Pt Lots 15 &
16 Conc 5, Culross;Teeswater
145 MBP145 T
12-13-
1875
Subd. NE1/4 Lt 12 Conc 14 Ashfield/
Lucknow
146 MBP146 R 1-11-1876 lts.34&35 con.7; Albemarle
Updated: April 26th, 2021
147 MBP147 R 1-27-1876 Lt 10 Conc A Amabel/Allenford
148 MBP148 R 1-27-1876 Market Square; Southampton
149 MBP149 T 2-7-1876 Lts 30-32 Conc 2 Elderslie/Chesley
150 MBP150 R 2-11-1876
Lt.34 con.10; lt.34 con. 11; Brant;
Elmwood
151 MBP151 R 3-21-1876
pk.lts.3,4 & pt.5 E. Park St.;
Kincardine
152 MBP152 R 3-23-1876 N1/2 Lt.60 Con.1; Kinloss
153 MBP153 R 4-12-1876 Lot 10 Conc 1 Kinloss/Whitechurch
154 MBP154 R 4-26-1876  Lot 9 Con.11&12; Saugeen
155 MBP155 R 4-26-1876
Lts 1, 2, 4-9, Pk Lts 17 & 18 McKay's
Plan;Walkerton
156 MBP156 R 5-9-1876 lt.16 con.A; Elderslie; Paisley
157 MBP157 R 6-3-1876
Subd.  Lt 29 of Lot J Conc 1 Bruce
Twp/Tiverton
158 MBP158 T 6-9-1876
Pt lt 25 & 26 Conc C & Pt Lts 25-27
Conc D,Carrick/Mildmay
159 MBP159 R 6-10-1876 pk.lt.27; Port Elgin
160 MBP160 R 6-17-1876 pk.lt.5 W/S Park St.; Kincardine
161 MBP161 R 7-26-1876 PkLt.41; Lucknow
163 MBP163 T 8-5-1876
Vill.Lts.pt.lt.48 con.1 SDR Kincardine
twp./Bervie
164 MBP164 R 9-2-1876 Lt.12 Blk.47; Port Elgin
165 MBP165 R
10-10-
1876
Subd. Pt Pk Lot 11 subd. Lot 16
Conc 6 Culross,Village lts.
Teeswater S. of the River
166 MBP166 R 11-8-1876 pk.lts.10,9; Port Elgin
167 MBP167 R
11-30-
1876
Subd. Pk Lt 304, Village lts.
Teeswater S. of the River
168 MBP168 R 1-10-1877 Lt.30 con.3; Elderslie; Chesley
168a MBP168A R 2-16-1877 SW1/2 pk.lt.6; Port Elgin
169 MBP169 R 3-2-1877
Subd. Lts 4 & 5 N Durham Market,
Kincardine
170 MBP170 R 4-9-1877 Pt Village of Teeswater
172 MBP172 R 4-21-1877
Lot 1 subd Lot 5 Huron Terrace St E
side, Kincardine
173 MBP173 R 4-25-1877
Lot F E. Princes & N. Broadway W,
Kincardine
174 MBP174 R 5-25-1877 pk.lt.5; Kincardine; Williamsburgh
175 MBP175 R 6-20-1877
pk.lt.1 East Victoria St subd Lot C;
Walkerton
176 MBP176 R 7-19-1877
pk.lts.A-G; Walkerton & Pt Lts 15 &
16, 22-24 Brant
Updated: April 26th, 2021
177 MBP177 T 7-27-1877 Pt Lot 16  Conc 7 Huron/ Ripley
178 MBP178 R 7-30-1877 pk.lt.2; Walkerton
179 MBP179 R 8-22-1877 pk.lt.25; Port Elgin
180 MBP180 R 8-22-1877 Public Square; Port Elgin
181 MBP181 R 9-8-1877 Lt. G; Walkerton
182 MBP182 R 9-14-1877 pk.lt.5 E Victoria St Walkerton
183 MBP183 R
10-17-
1877 Vill.Lts subd. Lts  61-64; Ripley
184 MBP184 R
11-14-
1877 Pt N1/2 lt.59 con.1; Kinloss
185 MBP185 R
11-23-
1877
lts.8-12 S. Joseph St.; lts. 8-12 N.
Huron St.; Walkerton
186 MBP186 R
12-12-
1877
lt.11 con.20; Greenock & Pt Lt 35
Conc 8 Bruce Twp
187 MBP187 R 1-8-1878 lt.11 con.A; Amabel
188 MBP188 R 1-11-187 Pk.lt.L Mildmay
189 MBP189 R
2-121-
1878 Pt lt.11 con.7; Carrick; Mildmay
190 MBP190 T 3-7-1878 Pt lt.1 con. I; Bruce; Tiverton
191 MBP191 R 4-18-1878 pt. Lucknow; Farm Lts. 1&2
192 MBP192 R 5-13-1878 pk.lts.4&6 &pt.5; Walkerton
193 MBP193 R 5-15-1878 lt.1 con.I; Bruce; Tiverton
194 MBP194 R 5-16-1878 pk.lt.1 S. Durham St.; Kincardine
195 MBP195 R 5-21-1878
pk.lt.47, subd. Farm Lt 30 Conc 1
NDR Brant; Walkerton
196 MBP196 R 6-5-1878 lts.1&2 Blk.138; Port Elgin
199 MBP199 R
11-27-
1878
lts.1&2 pt.3 S. South St.;
Kincardine/Williamsburg
200 MBP200 R 1-26-1879 lt.40 Half Mile Strip; Arran; Elsinore
201 MBP201 R 1-24-1879 lt.40 Half Mile Strip; Arran; Elsinore
202 MBP202 R 1-24-1879 lt.16 con.A; Arran; Burgoyne
203 MBP203 R 1-24-1879 Pt. lt.16 con.A Arran; Burgoyne
204 MBP204 R 1-24-1879
Pt. lt.15&16 con.6; Pt lt.15&16 con.7
Arran; Arkwright
205 MBP205 R 1-24-1879
Pt. lts.28&29 con.6, Pt lts 28 & 29
Conc 5 Arran; Invermay
206 MBP206 R 6-26-1879 pk.lts & lt.25 con.D; Carrick
207 MBP207 R 7-3-1879
Deviation rd. Pl.3, Conc. 1,2 & 3
WBR Albemarle
208 MBP208 R 7-3-1879
Deviation Rd Pl.4 & 2, Conc. 3 to 7
Albemarle
209 MBP209 R 9-8-1879 lt.27 con.6; Eastnor; Lion's Head
Updated: April 26th, 2021
210 MBP210 T 11/25/1964
Tiverton (compiled plan of Plans
55,76,94,104,109,121,123,135,157,190
& 210)
211 MBP211 R 1-14-1880 lt.35 con.12; Kincardine, Glamis
212 MBP212 T 1-28-1880
Vill.Lts. Bervie; pt.lt.48 con.1 SDR;
Kincardine twp.
213 MBP213 R 4-15-1880 pt.lt.29 con.II Elderslie; Chesley
214 MBP214 T 6-7-1880 Pt Lt 18 Conc B Brant;Eden Grove
215 MBP215 T
10-16-
1899 Walkerton
216 MBP216 R
11-27-
1880 pk.lts.4&5 1st Range; Wiarton
218 MBP218 R 5-19-1881
pk.lt.3 subd. Pt Lt 30 Conc 8 Arran;
Tara
219 MBP219 R 7-27-1881
Subd. Pt Lt 29 Half Mile Strip Arran;
Allenford
220 MBP220 T 7-15-1881 Tara
221 MBP221 T 8-13-1881
pt. Lion's Head; S/E pt.lt.28 con.5
EBR; Eastnor
222 MBP222 R 8-18-1881
pt. Lion's Head; E. pt.lt.27 con.5
EBR; Eastnor
223 MBP223 R
11-15-
1881
pk.lt.A lts.56&57 N. Adolph St;
Chesley
224 MBP224 R 1-11-1882
pt.lt.G subd. Lt 31 Conc 2 Elderslie;
Chesley
225 MBP225 R 3-15-1882 Pt. lt.10 con.1; Kinloss; Whitechurch
226 MBP226 R 5-15-*1882 pt.lt.11 con.1; Kinloss; Whitechurch
227 MBP227 R 5-24-1882
pk.lt.F subd. Lt 31 Conc 2 Elderslie;
Chesley
228 MBP228 R 6-14-1882 lt.8 con.A; Amabel
229 MBP229 R 7-26-1883 pk.lt.C; Wiarton
230 MBP230 R 4-3-1883
Deviation Rd. lt.32 con. 11;
Albemarle
231 MBP231 T 4-4-1883
Subd. Pt Lts 10 & 11 Conc 11 & 12
Kinloss Township; Kinlough
232 MBP232 R 6-6-1883
Subd. Lts 15 & 16 Conc. 7 & 8 Huron
Township;Ripley
233 MBP233 R 11-2-1883
lt.26 con.5 EBR Eastnor; Lion's
Head
234 MBP234 R 3-28-1884
Mill Reserve on the Indian Rapids;
Southampton
235 MBP235 R 4-12-1884 Pt. lt.27 con.5 EBR; Eastnor
236 MBP236 R 7-7-1884
S.40 acres W 1/2 Lt 29 Conc II;
Elderslie
237 MBP237 R 10-13- Pt lt.24 con.A; Brant lt.23 con.A;
Updated: April 26th, 2021
1884 Greenock; Cargill
238 MBP238 R 10-1-1881
E.pt.lt.27 con.5 EBR; Eastnor/Lion's
Head
239 MBP239 R 4-13-1885
Weiler's Mill Property subd. lt.25
con.D; Carrick
240 MBP240 R 4-25-1885 pt.lt.18 1st Range SDR; Kinloss
241 MBP241 R 12-2-1885 pk.lt.3 W. Victoria St.; Walkerton
242 MBP242 R 12-3-1885 Fisher's Mill Pond; Paisley
243 MBP243 R 1-15-1886 Pt. lt.34 con.10; Brant
244 MBP244 R 1-24-1886
Deviation Rd lt.33 con.A & Pt btn
Conc A & D; Carrick
245 MBP245 R 6-22-1886 pk.lt. Q; Mildmay
246 MBP246 R 8-6-1886 lt.7 E. Queen St.; Kincardine
247 MBP247 R 8-5-1886 pk.lt.10 W. Victoria St.; Walkerton
248 MBP248 T 9-9-1886 pt. Hepworth; pt.lt.1 con.10; Amabel
249 MBP249 R 1-7-1887 lt.8 W. Queen St.; Kincardine
250 MBP250 T 1-13-1887 pt.lt.17 range 1 NDR; Kinloss
251 MBP251 R 3-11-1887
Pt lt.54 N. Adolph St. & pk.lt.H;
Chesley
252 MBP252 T 5-30-1887
pk.lt.232, subd. Pt Lt 16 Conc 7
Huron; Ripley
253 MBP253 T 7-25-1887
Lots 10, 11 & 12 Conc A
Amabel;Allenford
254 MBP254 R 9-16-1887
lts.171 &172 pt.170 W/S River St.;
Chesley
256 MBP256 T
10-18-
1887 pt.lt.16 con.7; Huron; Ripley
257 MBP257 R
11-19-
1887 lt.13 N.Durham St.; Kincardine
258 MBP258 R 1-27-1888 lts.34 cons.10&11; Brant; Elmwood
259 MBP259 R 2-10-1888 Harbour Blks.1&2; Port Elgin
260 MBP260 R 8-20-1888 pk.lt.8; Port Elgin
262 MBP262 R
10-25-
1888 pk.lt.S; Chesley
263 MBP263 R
10-30-
1888
pk.lt.8 & lts.A,B,C, subd Pk Lt 8; Port
Elgin
264 MBP264 R 3-22-1889 Pt lt.14 con.7; Huron; Ripley
265 MBP265 R 5-22-1889
pt.lt.32 con.2 S Centre Diagonal;
Amabel
266 MBP266 R
12-30-
1889 E1/2 lt.1 con.21; Amabel
267 MBP267 R 1-11-1890 Deviation of Mill St.; Chesley
268 MBP268 R 3-6-1890
Pt pk.lt.6 1st Range of Pk.Lts.;
Wiarton
Updated: April 26th, 2021
269 MBP269 T 7-16-1890 Amabel; Hepworth
270 MBP270 R 9-5-1890
Part Strand west of Saugeen St.
btwn. Broadway & Durham St;
Kincardine
271 MBP271 R 9-2-1872 lts.26&27 con.2 SDR; Brant
272 MBP272 R 7-31-1891 Pt pk.lt.V; Chesley
273 MBP273 R 8-31-1891 Pt pk.lt.V; Chesley
275 MBP275 R 8-24-1892 pt.lt.48 con.D; Amabel
276 MBP276 R 3-3-1893
Subd. Pt Lt 3 Conc 5 & Pt Lots 2 & 3
Conc 6 Amabel;Parkhead
277 MBP277 R
12-15-
1893
lt.88, subd. Lt 1 Conc 9 Amabel;
Hepworth
278 MBP278 R 7-23-1894
lt.12&13 con.5 W.; Albemarle;
Howdenvale
280 MBP280 R 8-24-1894 Pt Lt 26 Conc C Carrick; Mildmay
281 MBP281 T 6-8-1899 Twps Bruce & Greenock; Glammis
282 MBP282 R 6-10-1899
 pts.lts.28-31 Con.A; Culross;
Formosa
283 MBP283 R 10-9-1899
Pt. lt.26 con.6 EBR; Eastnor; Lion's
Head
284 MBP284 R 8/14/1900
Pt Lt  G subd. twp.lt.35 con.7;
Albermarle
285 MBP285 T 9/25/1900
Pt Lts 30-31 Conc A Carrick;
Formosa
286 MBP286 T 9/25/1900
Pt Lts 28 & 29 Conc A Carrick;
Formosa
287 MBP287 R 10/14/1901
Pt lt.27 con.5 EBR; Eastnor; Lion's
Head
288 MBP288 R 10/14/1901
 Pt lt.28 con.6 EBR; Eastnor; Lion's
Head
289 MBP289 R 11/11/1901 lt.27 S. Front St. EBR; Bury
290 MBP290 R 12/24/1901 pt.lt.23,24 con.A; Brant; Cargill
291 MBP291 R 6/11/1902 pk.lt.F; Wiarton
292 MBP292 R 10/7/1902 pk.lt.C; Wiarton
293 MBP293 T 3/9/1903
Vill.Lts. Whitechurch; pt.lt.9 con.1;
Kinloss
294 MBP294 R 7/28/1904 Island No. 13; Cranberry Island
295 MBP295 T 9/19/1905
Stokes Bay pt.lts.38&39 con.3 WBR;
Eastnor
296 MBP296 R 12/27/1905
pk.lt.13 & R.O.W. Port Elgin Spur
Line Railway; port Elgin
297 MBP297 T 5/26/1906
Pt Lts 20 & 21 Conc 8 Carrick;
Deemerton
298 MBP298 R 6/28/1906  Pt pk.lt.V; Chesley
Updated: April 26th, 2021
299 MBP299 T 8/2/1906
Pt. Lts 30 & 31 Conc 14 & 15 Carrick;
Carlsruhe
300 MBP300 R 7/4/1907
lts.32&33 Con.D; Amabel; Sauble
Beach
301 MBP301 ?
Pt Lot 1 Jones Range
Keppel,Colpoy's Bay Indian reserve;
Keppel/Wiarton
302 MBP302 ? ?1907 Farm Lts Keppel; Hepworth
303 MBP303 R ?1907
Pt Lt 31 Conc 2 SCD Keppel;
Hepworth
305 MBP305 R 3-31-1891 Pt Lt 1 Conc 9 Keppel;Hepworth
306 MBP306 R 3/27/1908 Pt. pk.lt. V; Chesley
307 MBP307 R 4/18/1908
pt Military Reserve opposite Lts 25-
30 E Lake St Southampton
308 MBP308 R 5/20/1909 Pt pk.lts.206,207,208; Chesley
309 MBP309 R 9/18/1909
Pt Lt 40 E Front St.; Lt.40,41 W. Lake
St.; Lt.43,44 E. Lake St, Pt 600 acre
Reserve.; Southampton
310 MBP310 R 10/13/1909 Pt pk.lt. U; Chesley
311 MBP311 R 10/14/1909
Pt Lt 34 Conc D Amabel; Sauble
Beach
312 MBP312 R 12/9/1909
 Pt pk.lt. V subd Pt Lots 28 & 29;
Chesley
313 MBP313 R 12-2-1898
Blocks E-H subd. Water front west
side Saugeen St.;Kincardine
314 MBP314 R 9/29/1910
Pk Lt 14 subd. Pt Military Reserve W
Lake St; Southampton
315 MBP315 R 2/14/1911
Pt Strand btn Broadway & King;
Kincardine
316 MBP316 R 4/19/1911
Pt Lt 35 subd. Pt Lt 34 Conc D
Amabel;Sauble Beach
317 MBP317 R 8/12/1911 lts.17&18 E. Huron St.; Southampton
318 MBP318 R 8/28/1911
Pt Lts 40-44 E & W Lake St, Pt Lt 45
W Huron & Pt Pk Lts 22-23 W River
Saugeen & Pt Marine Allow,
Saugeen; Southampton
319 MBP319 R 11/25/1911
pk.lt.14 & Pt Marine Allow;
Southampton
320 MBP320 R 6/19/1912 Pt. lt.18 con.4 WBR; Albemarle
321 MBP321 R 12/6/1913 Pt Pk Lot 1 S South St; Walkerton
322 MBP322 R 6/23/1915
pk.lt.13 & pt. Marine Allow.;
Southampton
323 MBP323 R 3/8/1916 pts.pk.lts.11&12 pl.111; Port Elgin
324 MBP324 R 6/20/1916 pt.lt.38 Lake Range; Saugeen
Updated: April 26th, 2021
325 MBP325 R 11/12/1917 pt.lt.30 Lake Range; Saugeen
326 MBP326 R 3/6/1918 pt.lt.29 Lake Range; Saugeen
327 MBP327 R 3/16/1918
pt.lt.38 Lake Range; Pt lt 7 (subdiv of
Lt 38 Lakeshore Range (see PL324);
Saugeen
328 MBP328 R 9/24/1919 Pt lts.31&32 con.D; Amabel
329 MBP329 R 11/5/1919
Pt lt.34 con.D (being Pt of acretion of
the foreshore of Lot 34 Con D )
;Amabel
330 MBP330 R 2/24/1920 Pt lt.49 con.D; Amabel
331 MBP331 R 8/26/1920
Pt  S 1/2 Island No. 10 Indian
Peninsula
332 MBP332 R 3/29/1921
pt.lt.37 Lakeshore Range;
Kincardine Twp
333 MBP333 R 9/6/1921
pt.lts.16&17 con.A Lake Range;
Kincardine Twp
334 MBP334 R 11/24/1922
lt.37 E/S Front St.; lt.37 W/S Lake St.;
Military Res.; Southampton
335 MBP335 R 5/25/1923
Lts 1-4 E/S Saugeen & N/S Durham
Sts; Lts 1-7 & D E/S Saugeen & S/S
Broadway Sts;  Kincardine (Tn)
336 MBP336 R 9/11/1923
pt.lt.1 con.5 WBR & pt.lt.2 con.6
WBR; Albemarle
337 MBP337 R 9/20/1983 pt.lts.54&55 Lake Range; Saugeen
338 MBP338 R 11/21/1923 pt.lts.43&44 Lake Range; Saugeen
339 MBP339 R 12/28/1923 pt.lt.44 con.D; Amabel
340 MBP340 R 12/28/1923 pt.lt.45 con.D; Amabel
341 MBP341 R 2/1/1924
pt.lts.36&37 ( Howdenvale);
Albemarle
342 MBP342 T 4/29/1924 Lion's Head
343 MBP343 R 5/15/1924
Pt Lts 31-50 con.A Lake Range;
Huron (Bruce Beach)
344 MBP344 R 6/10/1924 pt.lt.42 con.D; Amabel
345 MBP345 R 11/18/1924
pt.lts.33,34,35&36 Lake Range;
Saugeen
346 MBP346 T 11/13/1925
Ripley (Lts 15-16 Con 7 & PT Lts 15-
16 Con 8, Huron)
347 MBP347 R 11/23/1925 Goderich st.; Kincardine (Tn)
348 MBP348 T 3/5/1926 Wiarton
349 MBP349 T 3/16/1926
Pt Lts 25 & 26 Conc C , Pt Lots 25 to
27 Conc. D, Lt 11 Conc 7 & Pt Lots
24 Conc C & D & Pk Lots O & N,
Carrick Township; Mildmay
Updated: April 26th, 2021
350 MBP350 R 6/11/1926
lt.38 Howdenvale (Lowe's Survey of
Pt Lt 12 Conc 5 WBR); Albemarle
351 MBP351 R 8/26/1926
Pt Blk.5 WBR; Townplot Bury; St.
Edmunds
352 MBP352 R 1/7/1927
Pt Blk.15 WBR Townplot Bury; St.
Edmunds
353 MBP353 R 2/23/1927
Ext. of Bay St. (Pt Lts 42-48 con.D);
Amabel
354 MBP354 R 9/19/1927 pt.lt.25 con.D; Amabel
355 MBP355 R 9/19/1927 pt.lt.26 con.D; Amabel
356 MBP356 R 9/19/1927 pt.lt.27 con.D; Amabel
357 MBP357 R 1/13/1928
pt.pk.lts. M&N; Townplot Oliphant;
Amabel
358 MBP358 R 8/15/1928
pt.lts.33,34,35 con.8 EBR; pt
lts.32,33,34 con.10 EBR; Albemarle
359 MBP359 R 2/13/1929
Lt 24 Pl 288 & pt lt.28 con.6 EBR;
Eastnor
360 MBP360 R 6/6/1929
Pt Farm lts.31-32 con.2 WBR;
St.Edmunds
361 MBP361 R 7/17/1929
W pt lts 69&70 con.A; Kincardine
Township
362 MBP362 R 7/19/1929
pt.pk.lts.1&2 S/S Mary St.; Townplot
Oliphant; Amabel
363 MBP363 R 11/25/1929 Pt Lot 28 Lake Range; Saugeen
364 MBP364 R 12/6/1929 pts.lts.36&37 con.10 EBR; Lindsay
365 MBP365 R 3/3/1930 Southampton
366 MBP366 R 6/10/1930 pt.lts.33&34 Lake Range; Saugeen
367 MBP367 R 8/30/1930 pt.lts.33&34 con.9 EBR; Lindsay
368 MBP368 R 9/20/1930 Pt lt.26 Lake Range; Saugeen
369 MBP369 R 1/16/1931
add'l lts. In front Lake st btn Douglas
& Caley Sts,Bruce Twp; Inverhuron
370 MBP370 R 3/11/1931 pt.lts.46-48 con.D; Amabel
371 MBP371 R 9/12/1931
lts.48-51 W/S Huron St.;
Southampton
372 MBP372 R 6/8/1932
pl.369 add'l lts. Btwn. Douglas &
Caley St, Bruce Twp./ Inverhuron
373 MBP373 R 8/18/1932
Island No. 5 (off W. end lt.46 con.D);
Amabel
374 MBP374 R 9/7/1932 pt.lts.3&4 con.6; Albemarle
375 MBP375 R 12/1/1933
Pt lts.15,16,17 (a subd of pk.lt.13);
Port Elgin
376 MBP376 R 4/23/1934 pt.lt.35 con.D; Amabel
377 MBP377 R 5/17/1934 pt.lt.34 con.D; Amabel
Updated: April 26th, 2021
378 MBP378 R 5/18/1934
pt.lt.30 con.D & the Accretion;
Amabel
380 MBP380 R 11/23/1934
pt.lt.35 con.D & pt.lt. Mill Lot;
Amabel
381 MBP381 R 5/10/1935
pt.lt.9 EBR; townplot Bury;
St.Edmund
382 MBP382 R 6/1/1935 pt.lts.32&33 con.D; Amabel
383 MBP383 R 9/28/1935 pt.lts. 30&29 Lake Range; Saugeen
384 MBP384 R 1/31/1936 pt.lt.5 con.C; Amabel
385 MBP385 R 2/10/1938
pt.lts.17-20 con.7 pt.lts.17&18 con.8
EBR; Eastnor
386 MBP386 R 5/5/1938 pt.lt.28 con.7 EBR; Eastnor
387 MBP387 R 6/15/1938 pt.lt.1 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
388 MBP388 R 9/22/1938 pt.lt.27 con.D; Amabel
389 MBP389 R 12/2/1938
Pt Lts 29 to 31 Conc. 1, Pt Lt 29, Lts
30 & 31, Pt Lt 32 S River Conc 2, Lts
30 & 31 Conc 3 Elderslie; Chesley
390 MBP390 R 12/30/1938 pt.lt.31 con.5 EBR; Eastnor
391 MBP391 R 2/17/1939 pt.lt.15 con.6; Amabel
392 MBP392 R 8/10/1939
Westerly pt.lt.66 con.A Lake Range;
Kincardine Township
393 MBP393 R 10/4/1939
Pt Lts 33 to 38, 43 to 47,  Lts 39 to 42
Lake Range, Pt Lots 9 to 11, Conc. 8
& 9, Pt Lt 9 Conc 7 & 10, Saugeen
Township; Port Elgin
394 MBP394 R 5/21/1940 pt.lts.21-22 EBR con.8; Lindsay
395 MBP395 R 8/2/1940
pt.lt.28 con.5 EBR; Eastnor; Lion's
Head
396 MBP396 R 9/10/1940 pt.lt.23 con.8 EBR; Lindsay
397 MBP397 R 9/24/1940
Pt lts.1&2 con.6 pt.lt.1 con.7 WBR;
Eastnor
398 MBP398 R 10/25/1940 pt.lt.3 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
399 MBP399 R 10/26/1940
pt.lt.68 pl.367, pt.lts.33&34 con.9
EBR; Lindsay
400 MBP400 R 11/28/1940 pt.lt.24 con.1 WBR; Lindsay
401 MBP401 R 8/23/1941 pt.lt.30 con.6 EBR; Eastnor
402 MBP402 R 9/9/1942
pt.lts.38&39 con.5, lts.38&39 con.6
EBR; Eastnor
403 MBP403 R 3/15/1943
lt.19 con.5 WBR & lt.19 con.4 WBR;
Albemarle
404 MBP404 R 4/28/1943 pt.lt.28 con.7 EBR; Eastnor
405 MBP405 R 9/14/1943 pt.lt.30 con.6 EBR; Eastnor
406 MBP406 R 1/31/1944 pt.lt.35 con.D; Amabel
Updated: April 26th, 2021
407 MBP407 R 3/22/1944 pt.lt.30 con.6 EBR; Eastnor
408 MBP408 R 11/10/1944 pt.lt.29 con.D; Amabel
409 MBP409 R 9/10/1945
pk.lt.1 N. of Oak St.; Southampton
Townsite
410 MBP410 R 12/17/1945 pt lt.27 con.6 EBR; Eastnor
411 MBP411 R 2/21/1946 pt.lts.33 &34 con.5 EBR; Eastnor
412 MBP412 R 3/1/1946 pt.lt.28 con.D; Amabel
413 MBP413 R 4/5/1946 pt lt.29 con.D; Amabel
414 MBP414 R 10/3/1946 pt.lt.30 Lake Range; Saugeen
415 MBP415 R 1/24/1947 pt.lt.43 con.D; Amabel
416 MBP416 R 5/9/1947
Pt.lts.24&25 Lake Range Con.;
Saugeen
417 MBP417 R 11/7/1947
Pt blks.15&16 townsite Bury;
St.Edmunds
418 MBP418 R 12/22/1947 Pt.lt.40 con.D; Amabel
419 MBP419 R 3/3/1948 Pt.Farm Lts.67&68 con.2 NDR; Brnat
420 MBP420 R 9/29/1948 Lot 70A pl.367 Lindsay
421 MBP421 R 11/23/1948 pt.lt.30 con.12 EBR; Albemarle
422 MBP422 R 1/7/1949 pt.lt.30 con.2 WBR; St.Edmunds
423 MBP423 R 2/25/1949 pt.lt.24 con.D; Amabel
424 MBP424 R 4/14/1949
Pt Prospect Pk pl.273 (being pt.lt.31
con.1; Elderslie); Chesley
425 MBP425 R 6/23/1949 Lucknow
426 MBP426 R 7/14/1949 pt.lts.8,9,10 con.6 WBR; Albemarle
427 MBP427 R 7/23/1949 pt.lt.38 con.11 EBR; Lindsay
428 MBP428 R 9/8/1949
public reserve W. Goderich St Plan
11; Port Elgin
429 MBP429 R 10/5/1949
pt.lt.26 con.D & pt.lts.25,26,37
pl.355; Amabel
430 MBP430 R 8/7/1949
Saugeen Indian Reserve No.29 (6
Sheets)
431 MBP431 R 1/28/1950 pt.lt.15 con.20; Amabel
432 MBP432 R 1/28/1950 Pt Mill Lot, con.D; Amabel
433 MBP433 R 9/25/1950
Pt Lts 14-20 Conc 6 WBR & Lts 14-16
& 18-19 Conc 7 WBR; Johnsons
Harbour;St. Edmund
434 MBP434 R 11/8/1950
pt.lt.35 & Pt pk.lt.A con.A;
Kincardine Township
435 MBP435 R 11/13/1950 pt.lt.25 con.D; Amabel
436 MBP436 R 12/11/1950 pt.lt.36&37 con.5 EBR; Eastnor
438 MBP438 R 3/30/1951
pt.pk.lts.2,3,4 pl.271; pt.lt.9 pl.321;Pt
pk.lt.26; Brant; Walkerton
Updated: April 26th, 2021
439 MBP439 R 7/11/1951
pt.lt.30 cons.12&13; pt.lt.29 con.13
EBR; pt.orig.shore.rdal.; Albermarle
440 MBP440 R 7/27/1951 pt.lt.35 con.D; Amabel
441 MBP441 R 7/30/1951
Pt Mill Lot blk.A con.D; Pt original
rdal along East Bank Au Sable River
in frt Mill Lt; Amabel
442 MBP442 R 8/2/1951 Pt lts.31&32 Lake Range; Saugeen
443 MBP443 R 8/20/1951
Fenton Park; pt.lt.56 Lake Range;
Saugeen
444 MBP444 R 8/21/1951 lt.5 con.7 & Pt; lt.5 con.6; Eastnor
445 MBP445 R 9/13/1951
pt.lts.59 to 65 con.A Lake Range;
Kincardine Twp.
446 MBP446 R 11/26/1951 pt.lt.20 con.5 WBR; Albemarle
447 MBP447 R 1/14/1952
Bay St. N. townplot Tobermory. St.
Edmunds
448 MBP448 R 1/14/1952
Carlton St. townplot; Tobermory, St.
Edmunds
449 MBP449 R 1/14/1952
pt. Water St. townplot; Tobermory,
St. Edmunds
450 MBP450 R 1/14/1952
E. limit lts.51-55; line btwn.
Lts.55&56 con.3 WBR; St.Edmunds
451 MBP451 R 1/14/1952
W. limit lts.31-33 con.1 EBR;
St.Edmunds
452 MBP452 R 3/22/1952
pt.boundary btwn. Lindsay &
St.Edmunds
453 MBP453 R 8/12/1952
Pt Blk.22 N. Saugeen River;
Southampton
454 MBP454 R 8/25/1952 pt.lt.23 Lake Range; Saugeen
455 MBP455 R 9/10/1952 Pt lt.34 con.D; Amabel
456 MBP456 R 9/24/1952
pt.lt.13 cons.6&7; pt.lt.14 con. 6;
Amabel
457 MBP457 R 3/16/1953  Pt lts.26&27 con.5 EBR; Albemarle
458 MBP458 R 4/22/1953 blk.A pl.438; Walkerton
459 MBP459 R 4/29/1953 pt.lt.28 Lake Range/con.A; Huron
460 MBP460 R 5/1/1953 pt.lts.26,27,28 con.25; Amabel
461 MBP461 R 6/23/1953
orig.rdal.btwn.lts.30 & 31 con.D;
Amabel
462 MBP462 R 6/26/1953 pt.lt.2 & lt.3 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
463 MBP463 R 7/17/1953
pt.pk.lts.2,3,4 pl.271; pt.pk.lt.26;
Walkerton
464 MBP464 R 7/20/1953 Pt lt.17 con.5 WBR; Albemarle
465 MBP465 R 1/6/1954 Pt lt.25 con.D; Amabel
466 MBP466 R 1/19/1954 p.lt.30 con.D; Amabel
467 MBP467 R 2/11/1954 pt.lt.41 con.D; Amabel
Updated: April 26th, 2021
468 MBP468 R 3/15/1954 pt.lt.51 Lakesore Range; Saugeen
469 MBP469 R 3/23/1954 pt.lt.51 con.A; Kincardine Township
470 MBP470 R 5/5/1954 pt.lts.39,40 con.4 WBR; St.Edmund
471 MBP471 R 8/23/1954 lt.26 con.24; Amabel
472 MBP472 R 9/30/1954
pt.lts.21,22 con.A Lake Range;
Saugeen
473 MBP473 R 10/6/1954
pt.pk.lts.L,K,J,H pl.162; pt.lts.26-
29,35,41, 58, lts 36-39; lts.42-49,56,57
& Pts Bruce Ave & Ontario St.pl.176;
Walkerton (Brant)
474 MBP474 R 10/22/1954 pt.lt.13 con.4 WBR; Albemarle
475 MBP475 R 10/28/1954
Rdal along Lake Huron in front lots
11 to 70 Lake Range; Bruce (9
sheets)
476 MBP476 R 12/23/1954 pt.lt.35 con.D; Amabel
477 MBP477 R 2/24/1955 pt.lt.21 con.D; Amabel
478 MBP478 R 4/29/1955 lt.16 con.5 WBR; Albemarle
479 MBP479 R 5/6/1955 pt.lt.27 con.D; Amabel
480 MBP480 R 8/30/1955
lt.42, pt.lt.43&44 con.5 WBR;
St.Edmunds
481 MBP481 R 3/9/1956
pt.lt.36 S/S King St. pl.4;
Williamsburg; Tn Kincardine
482 MBP482 R 5/7/1956 pt.lt.31 con.D; Amabel
483 MBP483 R 5/30/1956
pt.lts.29&30 Lake Range/con.A;
Huron
484 MBP484 R 6/13/1956 pt.lts.46&47 Lake Range; Saugeen
485 MBP485 R 6/28/1956
pt.lts.38,39,40 Lake Range; Bruce
Township
486 MBP486 R 8/16/1956
lt.1 N.range of pk.lts.; townplot
Oliphant
487 MBP487 R 9/13/1956
pt.lts.74&75, lts.76-90; pt.Bruce ave.,
pl.176; Walkerton
488 MBP488 R 10/12/1956
broken lt.29 con.4; broken lts.28,29
con.5; pt.broken lt.27 con.5 WBR;
St.Edmunds
489 MBP489 R 3/4/1957 pt.lt.25 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
490 MBP490 R 5/8/1957 lt.29 Lake Range; Saugeen
491 MBP491 R 6/5/1957 pt.lt.30 con.A; Kincardine Township
492 MBP492 R 8/1/1957 pt.lt.20 con.4 WBR; Albemarle
493 MBP493 R 8/2/1957 pt.lt.41 con.D; Amabel
494 MBP494 R 10/3/1957 pt.lts.2&3 con.11 EBR; Albemarle
495 MBP495 R 10/9/1957 pt.lt.25 con.5 EBR; Albemarle
496 MBP496 R 12/30/1957 lts.41,44,45,46 cons.4&5 WBR;
Updated: April 26th, 2021
St.Edmunds
497 MBP497 R 1/10/1958 pt.lts.27&28 Lake Range; Saugeen
498 MBP498 R 1/28/1958 pt.lt.20 con.B; Amabel
499 MBP499 R 4/25/1958 Lonely Island; Island no.6; Amabel
500 MBP500 R 9/12/1958 pt.lt.27 Lake Range; Saugeen
501 MBP501 R 9/12/1958 pt.lt.32&33 con.2 EBR; St.Edmund
502 MBP502 R 10/6/1958 pt.lts.24&25 con.1 EBR; Lindsay
503 MBP503 R 10/9/1958
Pt lts.66&67 con.A Lake
Range;Huron;
pt.lts.A,B,C; Kincardine Tn
504 MBP504 R 12/8/1958 pt.lt.29 con.D; Amabel
505 MBP505 R 3/6/1959
lts.21-30 con.7 WBR; lts.21-29 con.8
WBR; Lindsay
506 MBP506 R 3/6/1959
rdal.con.6&7 lts.6-20; rdal.lts.15&16;
rdal.lts.10&11; N&S limits lt.14; N.
limit lt.6 WBR; Lindsay
507 MBP507 R 3/6/1959
rdal.lts.20&21 con.3,4,5,6;
rdal.lts.25,26 con.5&6 rdal.con.4&5
lts.26-30 WBR; Lindsay
508 MBP508 R 5/27/1959 pt.lts.57,58,59 Lake Range; Saugeen
509 MBP509 R 12/14/1959 pt.lt.21 con.7&8 WBR; Lindsay
510 MBP510 R 5/19/1960
pt.lt.26 con.D; pt.lts.1&2 pl.429;
Amabel
511 MBP511 R 6/8/1960 pt.lts.E&F pl.146; Albemarle
512 MBP512 R 6/28/1960
pt.lt.18 con.6; pt.lt.17 cons.6&7 EBR;
St.Edmund
513 MBP513 R 7/18/1960 pt.lt.21 con.1 WBR; Albemarle
514 MBP514 R 8/22/1960 pt.lt.20 con.4 WBR; Albemarle
515 MBP515 R 8/22/1960 pt.lt.26 con.5 EBR; Albemarle
516 MBP516 R 8/30/1960 pt.lt.43 Lake Range; Saugeen
517 MBP517 R 9/6/1960 pt.lt.25 con.D; Amabel
518 MBP518 R 10/18/1960
pk.lt.1 & 2 S. range; townplot
Oliphant; Amabel
519 MBP519 R 11/2/1960
pt.lts.14&15 N. of the River; pt.
Division St; Southampton
520 MBP520 R 12/2/1960
pt.lts.12&13 pl.296 & Lane Pl 180;
Port Elgin
521 MBP521 R 2/23/1961
Pt lts.59-65 con.A; Kincardine
Township
522 MBP522 R 3/3/1961 pt.lts.13&14 Lake Range; Saugeen
523 MBP523 R 3/6/1961
 pt.lts.61-62 con.A; Kincardine
Township
524 MBP524 R 5/19/1961 pt.lts.48&49 Lake Range; Saugeen
Updated: April 26th, 2021
525 MBP525 R 7/13/1961
pt.lts.2&3 con.C; pt.lt.21 con.B;
Amabel
526 MBP526 R 8/14/1961
pt. The Little Lake Reserve;
Southampton
527 MBP527 R 8/22/1961
pk.lt.4 S. range; townplot Oliphant;
Amabel
528 MBP528 R 9/19/1961 pt.lt.11 con.11; Arran
529 pt.1 MBP529I   R 11/17/1961
pt.lt.24 con.2; pt.lts.24&25 con.3
EBR; Lindsay
529 pt.2 MBP529II R 11/17/1961
pt.lt.24 con.2; pt.lts.24&25 con.3
EBR; Lindsay
542 MBP542 R 4/16/1962 pt.lt.56 con.3 WBR; St.Edmunds
543 pt.1 MBP543I R 5/4/1962 lt.15 con.20; Amabel
543 pt.2 MBP543II R 5/4/1962 lt.15 con.20; Amabel
546 MBP546 R 5/15/1962 pk.lt.32 N/S King St.; Tn. Kincardine
552 MBP552 R 6/21/1962
pk.lt.21; Port Elgin & Pt Lot 9 Conc 9
Saugeen
560 MBP560 R 7/11/1962 pk.lt.29; Port Elgin
563 MBP563 R 7/17/1962 pt.lt.27 Lakerange; Saugeen
567 MBP567 R 7/30/1962
Pt pk.lt.2 N.range; townplot
Oliphant; Amabel
569 MBP569 R 8/15/1962
lts.6&7 con.7; pt.lts.6,7,8 con.6
WBR; Eastnor
571 pt.1 MBP571I R 8/23/1962
lt.21 con.6 WBR, pt.lts.21-25 con.5
WBR; St.Edmunds
571 pt.2 MBP571II R 8/23/1962
lt.21 con.6 WBR, pt.lts.21-25 con.5
WBR; St.Edmunds
574 MBP574 R 9/11/1962 pt.lt.31 con.C; Amabel
590 pt.1 MBP590I R 1/21/1963
pt.lts.36-39 con.3 WBR; pt.lts.36-38
con.4 WBR; St.Edmund
590 pt.2 MBP590II R 1/21/1963
pt.lts.36-39 con.3 WBR; pt.lts.36-38
con.4 WBR; St.Edmund
592 MBP592 R 2/4/1963
Pt Pk Lts N, O, 4, 5, 10, 11, 16, 17, 20
& 21 & Pt Oak St, Richard St, Huron
St, Birch St, Elm St, Walnut St &
Bagot St; Southampton
593 MBP593 R 2/4/1963
Pt Birch St. Pt Elm St, Pt Pk Lots 3,
11, 12 & 15; Southampton
594 MBP594 R 2/4/1963
 Pt Pk Lots 15 & 16, Pt Elm St.
Walnut St & Richard
St;Southampton
597 MBP597 R 2/8/1963
pt.pk.lt.13 & Pts Birch & Chesley St.;
Southampton
Updated: April 26th, 2021
602 MBP602 R 4/10/1963
lts.37-45 con.C; lts.36-45 con.D;
N.limit lts.41&45 con.C; Amabel
603 MBP603 R 4/10/1963
lts.48-59 con.5 WBR; lts.51&52
con.6&7 WBR; lts.50&51 cons.3,4,5,6
WBR; lts.55&56 con.4,5,6 WBR;
St.Edmunds
604 MBP604 R 4/10/1963
pt. N.1/2 lt.29 & pt. W.1/2 lt.30 con.C;
Amabel
606 MBP606 R 5/1/1963 Pt lts.21&22 con.D; Amabel
611 MBP611 R 5/30/1963 Pt lt.24 con.24; Amabel
613 MBP613 R 6/12/1963 pt.lt.24 con.D; Amabel
614 MBP614 R 6/25/1963 pt.lt.43 Lake Range; Saugeen
618 MBP618 R 7/5/1963 pt.lt.29&30 con.D; Amabel
622 MBP622 R 8/16/1963 pt.lt.27 con.D; Amabel
623 pt.1 MBP623I R 9/11/1963
Pt lt.34 con.3 WBR & Pt rdal in
front.; lts.34&35 con.4 WBR; pt rdal
in front.; St.Edmund
623 pt.2 MBP623II R 9/11/1963
Pt lt.34 con.3 WBR & Pt  rdal in
front.; lts.34&35 con.4 WBR;Pt
original rdal in frt.; St.Edmund
624 MBP624 R 9/30/1963 pt.S1/2 lt.31 con.D; Amabel
625 MBP625 R 10/2/1963 pt.lt.31&32 con.D; Amabel
626 MBP626 R 10/3/1963
pk.lts.45,L,K,J,H; pt.lts.51-55 &
Ontario St.; pl.176; blk.A pl.473;
Walkerton
629 MBP629 R 12/3/1963 pk.lt.C pl.149; Chesley
630 pt.1 MBP630I R 12/18/1963
lts.28&29 con.3; lt.27 con.3; lts.A&B
con.4 WBR; Eastnor
630 pt.2 MBP630II R 12/18/1963
lts.28&29 con.3; lt.27 con.3; lts.A&B
con.4 WBR; Eastnor
631 MBP631 R 2/3/1964 pt.lt.15 con.A; Kincardine Twp
633 MBP633 R 4/6/1964
Parker Island; pt.lt.27 con.4 WBR;
Eastnor
634 MBP634 R 5/12/1964 pt.pk.lt.21; Port Elgin
637 MBP637 R 6/29/1964 lt.8 con.9; Amabel
638 MBP638 R 6/30/1964
pt.pk.lts.34-35 N/S King St. ;
Kincardine Tn.
640 MBP640 R 7/14/1964 blk.A pl.574; pt lt.31 con.C; Amabel
641 MBP641 R 7/31/1964 pt. Mill Lot con.D; Amabel
642 MBP642 R 8/4/1964 pt.lt.23 Lake Range; Saugeen
658 MBP658 R 2/15/1965 pt.lt.20 con.14; Amabel
660 MBP660 R 2/24/1965 pt.lt.15 con.5; Amabel
Updated: April 26th, 2021
664 MBP664 R 6/9/1965
Pk Lt 69 E/S King & E/S Huron Terr;
Pls 4 & 61; Kincarde Tn
665 MBP665 R 7/9/1965 pt.pk.lts.3&4; Port Elgin
671 MBP671 R 8/16/1965
lts.1-6 N.Durham Rd.E. Victoria St.
pl.7; pt. Bed of Saugeen River N of
pl.7; Walkerton
680 MBP680 R 12/23/1965 pt.lt.30 pl.361; Kincardine Twp
684 MBP684 R 2/11/1966
Pt Pk Lt G; Townplot of Oliphant;
Amabel
692 MBP692 R 4/20/1966 Pt pk.lt.21; Port Elgin
693 MBP693 R 5/4/1966 pt.blks.F&H pl.543; Amabel
696 MBP696 R 5/17/1966
Chippewa Country Club Estates V;
Pt Lots 15 & 16 Pl 593; Pt Pk Lts N,
3, 4,10-12, 15,16; Pt Oak, Birch
Richard, Elm & Division Sts;
Southampton
697 MBP697 R 5/20/1966
Chippewa Country Club Estates VI;
Pt Pk Lts 15,16,20,21; Pt Walnut,
Bagot & Richard Sts.; Southampton
701 MBP701 R 6/6/1966 lt.26 con.5 WBR; Albemarle
706 MBP706 R 7/14/1966 pt.lts.8,9 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
712 MBP712 R 9/7/1966 pt.lt.21 con.D; Amabel
714 MBP714 R 9/16/1966 pt.lt.31 Lakerange; Bruce
717 MBP717 R 11/15/1966
pt.pk.lt.21 E. Albert St.;
Southampton
723 MBP723 R 1/17/1967 pt.pk.lt. Y; Chesley
724 MBP724 R 1/24/1967
Chippewa Country Club Estates I; Pt
Pk Lts 8 & 18; Pt Elm St; Pl 365;
Southampton
734 MBP734 R 3/14/1967
pt.pk.lt.23 E. Albert St.;
Southampton
737 MBP737 R 4/13/1967
pt.pk.lt.24 E. Albert St.;
Southampton
749 MBP749 R 7/19/1967 Pt lt 8 & 9 Lake Range/Con A; Huron
750 MBP750 R 8/17/1967
Pt lts.16&17 con.A/Lake Range;
Huron
754 MBP754 R 8/29/1967 pt.lts.4&5 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
756 MBP756 R 9/25/1967 pt.lt.5 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
759 MBP759 R 10/19/1967 pt.lt.31 con.D; Amabel
760 MBP760 R 10/24/1967
blk.A; pt.lt.2 pl.455; pt.lt.34 con.D;
Amabel
770 MBP770 R 2/26/1968 pt.lts.53-55 Lake Range; Bruce
774 MBP774 R 6/6/1968 pt.lt.6 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
Updated: April 26th, 2021
777 pt.1 MBP777I R 7/29/1968
lts.1&2 con.5 WBR; pl.387; island in
front of lt.1 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
777 pt.2 MBP777II R 7/29/1968
lts.1&2 con.5 WBR; pl.387; island in
front of lt.1 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
779 MBP779 R 8/23/1968 pt.lt.10 Lakerange; Huron
780 pt.1 MBP780I R 8/28/1968
lt.19 con.7; lt.19&20 con.6 WBR;
Eastnor
780 pt.2 MBP780II R 8/28/1968
lt.19 con.7; lt.19&20 con.6 WBR;
Eastnor
781 MBP781 R 11/7/1968 pt.lts.4&5 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
785 MBP785 R 6/3/1969
pt.lts.46&47 Lake Range/con.A;
Huron
786 MBP786 R 7/4/1969
pt.lt.29 Half Mile Strip; lts.22-26
pl.219; Arran; pt.lt.11 con.A; Amabel
787 MBP787 R 8/18/1969 pt.lt.29&30 con.D; Amabel
788 MBP788 R 9/12/1969 pt.lt.19 con.D; Amabel
789 MBP789 R 9/25/1969
pt.lts.18,19,20 con.A; Kincardine
twp.
790 MBP790 R 10/6/1969 pt.lts.41&42 Lake Range; Bruce
791 MBP791 R 10/9/1969 pk.lts.11&12 pl.84; Walkerton
793 MBP793 R 11/10/1969 pt.lt.26 con.D; Amabel
794 MBP794 R 1/29/1970 pk.lt. XIX; Southampton
795 MBP795 R 2/13/1970 pt.lts.8&9 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
801 MBP801 R 5/11/1970
lts.1-6 & pt. of the 16.5' Lane; blk.4;
Port Elgin
802 MBP802 R 5/19/1970
pk.lts.30 S/S John St. pl.4; tn.
Kincardine
814 MBP814 R 8/11/1970
pk.lt.12 N/S Nelson St. pl.4; tn.
Kincardine
816 MBP816 R 9/8/1970 pt.lt.19 con.D; Amabel
817 MBP817 R 9/24/1970 pt.lts.13-15 pl.296; Port Elgin
819 pt.1 MBP819I R 10/1/1970 pt.lts.18-20 con.A; Kincardine twp.
819 pt.2 MBP819II R 10/1/1970 pt.lts.18-20 con.A; Kincardine twp.
821 MBP821 R 5/7/1970 pt.lt.4 con.A/Lakerange; Huron
822 MBP822 R 6/3/1971
pt.pk.lt.5 N.range; townplot
Oliphant; Amabel
823 MBP823 R 6/9/1973 pt.lt.32 con.C; Amabel
827 MBP827 R 10/4/1971 pt.lt.30 con.C; Amabel
828 MBP828 R 10/20/1971 pt.lt.44 con.A; Kincardine twp.
830 MBP830 R 11/10/1971 pt.lt.85 pl.210; Tiverton
831 MBP831 R 12/21/1971
pt.pk.lt.12 N/S Nelson St. pl.4; pt.
James st.; Tn Kincardine
Updated: April 26th, 2021
832 MBP832 R 2/25/1972
pt.pk.lt.4 S.Nelson st.; lts.9-11 N.
Mechanics Ave.; Lts 8-9 S
Mechanics Ave; Pt Mechanics Ave.;
pl.4; Tn Kincardine
833 MBP833 R 3/6/1972 pt.lt.10 Lake Range; Huron
834 MBP834 R 3/17/1972
pt.pk.lt.G; townplot Oliphant;
Amabel
836 MBP836 R 6/13/1972 pt.pk.lt.13 pl.84; Walkerton
837 MBP837 R 6/21/1972 pl. Public Square, pl.11; Port Elgin
838 MBP838 R 6/28/1972 pt.pk.lt.5 pl.9; Walkerton
839 MBP839 R 6/28/1972
lts.1&2 pl.96; lt.E pt.lt.F pl.88;
Walkerton
840 MBP840 R 6/29/1972
pt.pk.lt.21; Port Elgin; pt.lt.9
con.9&10 Saugeen Twp now Port
elgin
841 MBP841 R 6/29/1972 pt.lt.32 con.C; Amabel
855 MBP855 R 8/10/1973 pt.lt.5 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
M-1
PT.1 MBP1MI LT 7/19/1972
pt.lt.15 con.A aka Block North King
St. W North St;  Kincardine
M-1
PT.2 MBP1MII LT 7/19/1972
pt.lt.15 con.A aka Block North King
St. W North St; Kincardine
M-2 MBP2M LT 4/25/1973
pt.lts.46-48 con.A; Kincardine
Township
M-3 MBP3M LT 6/6/1973
pts.1,3,5,7,9,12 loc. Pl.1233; tn.
Kincardine
M-4 MBP4M LT 8/10/1973
pt.lts.6&7 con.A/Lake Range, Huron
Township
M-5 MBP5M LT 9/27/1973
pt.lt.9 con.9,Twp Saugeen & Pt Pk Lt
21 Plan 111, Port Elgin
M-6 MBP6M LT 10/30/1973 pt.lts.18&19 con.2; Amabel
M-7 MBP7M LT 11/27/1973 pt.lt.5 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
M-8 MBP8M LT 1/2/1974 pt.lt.U pl.88; Walkerton
M-9 MBP9M LT 4/1/1974
pt.lts.9&10 con.8 Saugeen
Township/Port Elgin
M-10 MBP10M LT 4/18/1973 pt.lts.66&68 pl.630; Eastnor
M-11 MBP11M LT 2/7/1974
pt.lt.27 con.5 EBR; Eastnor; Lion's
Head
M-12 MBP12M LT 2/25/1974
pt.pk.lt.7 S.range townplot Oliphant;
Amabel
M-13 MBP13M LT 4/5/1974
pt.lts.37&38 Lake Range, Saugeen
Twp/Port Elgin
M-14 MBP14M LT 6/11/1974 pt.lt.11 pl.176; Walkerton
M-15 MBP15M LT 6/24/1974
pt.lt.9 con.8 Saugeen Twp/ Port
Elgin
Updated: April 26th, 2021
M-16 MBP16M LT 7/30/1974 pt. Townplot Alma; Huron
M-17 MBP17M LT 11/19/1974 pk.lt.8 E.range pl.71; Walkerton
M-18 MBP18M LT 4/22/1975 pt.lt.61 con.A; Huron
M-19 MBP19M LT 5/14/1975
pk.lt.5 pt.pk.lt.4 W.range pl.71;
Walkerton
M-20 MBP20M LT 6/6/1975 pt.pk.lts. I&O; Wiarton
M-21 MBP21M LT 6/11/1975
pt.lts.51-53 Lake Range, Bruce
Township
M-22
PT.1 MBP22MI LT 6/23/1975
pt.pk.lts.32,33,43,44 pl.162;
Walkerton
M-22
PT.2 MBP22MII LT 6/23/1975
pt.pk.lts.32,33,43,44 pl.162;
Walkerton
M-23 MBP23M LT 7/30/1975
pt.pk.lt.20 pl.3; pt.lt.9 con.10
(Saugeen); Port Elgin
M-24 MBP24M LT 8/15/1975
pt.pk.lt.Y pl.217; lts.25-28 pl.723;
Chesley
M-25 MBP25M LT 8/18/1975 pt.lt.19 con.D; Amabel
M-26 MBP26M LT 8/27/1975
pk.lt.13,21; pt.pk.lt.14&20; pt.Nelson
st. E. james st. pl.4; tn. Kincardine
M-27 MBP27M LT 9/3/1975
Pt Blk C Plan 47, Pt Lt 10 Conc 8
Saugeen Twp., Pt Blk C & Pt Park Lt
25 Plan 111, Port Elgin
M-28 MBP28M LT 9/22/1975
pt.lt.66&67 con.A/Lake Range;
Huron
M-29 MBP29M LT 10/22/1975
pt.lt.9&10 con.8 form. Saugeen; Port
Elgin
M-30 MBP30M LT 11/3/1975 pt.lts.8,9,11,12 pl.296; Port Elgin
M-31 MBP31M LT 1/27/1976
pt.lt.9 con.8 form. Saugeen; Port
Elgin
M-32 MBP32M LT 1/29/1975 pt.lt.29 Indian Strip; Arran
M-33 MBP33M LT 3/16/1976 pt. Tn. Kincardine
M-34 MBP34M LT 3/16/1976
Penetangore, Plan 61 Town
Kincardine
M-35 MBP35M LT 3/16/1976
Penetangore, Plan 61 Town
Kincardine
M-36 MBP36M LT 6/30/1976
lts.7&8&blk.C; pt.lts.5,6&Bricker St.
pl.560; pk.lt.29 pl.111; Port Elgin
M-37 MBP37M LT 6/23/1976 pt.lt.59 con.A/Lake Range; Huron
M-38 MBP38M LT 1/13/1977
pt.lt.5 con.6 WBR; pt.rdal. along
Bank Lake Huron in front lt.5 con.6
WBR; Albemarle
M-39 MBP39M LT 1/14/1977 pt.pk.lts.27&28 pl.111; Port Elgin
M-40 MBP40M LT 3/1/1977 pt.pk.lt.27 pl.111; Port Elgin
M-41 MBP41M LT 4/20/1977 pt.lt.30 Indian Strip; Arran
Updated: April 26th, 2021
M-42 MBP42M LT 5/16/1977 pt.tn. Southampton, Crown Plan 27
M-43 MBP43M LT 5/26/1977 pt.pk.lt.20 pl.111, Port Elgin
M-44 MBP44M LT 6/7/1977 pt.lt.85 pl.210; Tiverton
M-45 MBP45M LT 6/28/1977
pt.pk.lt.3 N.of the River pl.144;
Teeswater
M-46 MBP46M LT 7/29/1977 pt.lt.9 con.A/Lakerange; Huron
M-47 MBP47M LT 8/9/1977 pt.lt.26 con.D Amabel
M-48 MBP48M LT 8/10/1977
pk.lt.1&2 & pt.pk.lt.3 W.range pl.2;
Walkerton
M-49 MBP49M LT 9/7/1977
pt.lt.16 con.8 Huron
Township/Ripley
M-50 MBP50M LT 10/4/1977
pt.lt.62-65 pl.210; pt.lt.4 blk.D pl.104;
Tiverton
M-51 MBP51M LT 10/27/1977 pt.pk.lt.29 pl.111; Port Elgin
M-52 MBP52M LT 12/8/1977 pt.lt.31 con.D; Amabel
M-53 MBP53M LT 3/22/1978 pt.lt.24 con.D; Amabel
M-54 MBP54M LT 4/11/1978
pt.lt.15 con.8 pl.346; Huron
Township/Ripley
M-55 MBP55M LT 4/21/1978
pt.lt.43 Lakerange Saugeen
Township/Port Elgin
M-56 MBP56M LT 5/9/1978
pt.blk.P; pt.pk.lt.16 S River pl.144;
Teeswater
M-57 MBP57M LT 5/11/1978
pt.pk.lt.4 N.range of pk.lts.; townplot
Oliphant; Amabel
M-58 MBP58M LT 5/15/1978 pt.lt.50 Lake Range; Saugeen
M-59 MBP59M LT 6/6/1978
Lot 2 Plan 194 subd. Pk Lt 1 S
Durham & N. Wellington,
Penetangore, Plan 61, Kincardine
M-60 MBP60M LT 7/25/1978
pt.lt.59 con.5; lts.59&60 con.6 WBR;
St.Edmunds
M-61 MBP61M LT 8/29/1978
pt.pk.lts.19&20 E.Albert St.;
Southampton
M-62 MBP62M LT 9/20/1978 pt.lt.23 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
M-63 MBP63M LT 9/29/1978
pt.lt.9 con.10 Saugeen
Township/Port Elgin
M-64 MBP64M LT 11/6/1978
pt.lt.26 con.C Carrick
Township/Mildmay
M-65 MBP65M LT 11/15/1978 pt.lt.30 con.C; Amabel
M-66 MBP66M LT 12/6/1978 pt.lt.7 con.7; Greenock
M-67 MBP67M LT 2/2/1979 lt.6 pt.lt.7 con.14 EBR; Eastnor
M-68 MBP68M LT 2/2/1979 pt.lt.7 con.13 EBR; Eastnor
M-69 MBP69M LT 2/2/1979 pt.lt.7 cons.13&14 EBR; Eastnor
M-70 MBP70M LT 5/1/1979 pt.lt.32 con.C; Amabel
M-71 MBP71M LT 5/7/1979 pt.pk.lts.33&34 N/S King St. pl.4 tn.
Updated: April 26th, 2021
Kincardine
M-72 MBP72M LT 6/22/1979
pt.pk.lt.G; townplot Oliphant;
pt.lt.3&12 pl.834; Amabel
M-73 MBP73M LT 7/13/1979 pt.lt.21 con.D; Amabel
M-74 MBP74M LT 9/11/1979 pt.lt.51 con.3 WBR; St.Edmunds
M-75 MBP75M LT 9/26/1979 pt.pk.lt.29 pl.111; Port Elgin
M-76 MBP76M LT 12/11/1979
pt.Centenial Cres. Lts.7-28, blks.A-F
pl.M-20; Wiarton
M-77 MBP77M LT 1/16/1980
pt.lts.6&7 con.A/Lakerange;
blks.A&B pl.M-4; Huron
M-78 MBP78M LT 2/12/1980 pt.lt.33 con.D; Amabel
M-79 MBP79M LT 5/16/1980 pt.lt.25&26 con.5 WBR; St.Edmund
M-80 MBP80M LT 5/16/1980 pt.lt.26 con.5 WBR; St.Edmund
M-81 MBP81M LT 5/22/1980 pt.lt.4 con.5 WBR; Eastnor
M-82 MBP82M LT 7/24/1980 pt.lt.32 Lakerange; Saugeen
M-83 MBP83M LT 8/22/1980
pk.lt.13 S.of the Teeswater River
pl.144; Teeswater
M-84 MBP84M LT 9/24/1980
pk.lt.A&B pl.382 pt.lt.33 con.D;
Amabel
M-87 MBP87M LT 2/17/1981
pt.pk.lt.7 pl.168; pt.pk.lt. W, pl.217;
Chesley
3M-97 MBP97M LT 2/18/1982
pt.lt.16&17 con.A; pt.lt.1 pl.750;
Huron
3M-98 MBP98M LT 3/4/1982 pt.tn. Kicardine;Penetangore
3M-99 MBP99M LT 3/4/1982
pt.pk.lts.1&2 N. Kincardine Ave.
townplot Penetangore; tn.
Kincardine
D-4 MBP4D LT 7/5/1972 pt. Lion's Head
D-8 MBP8D LT 12/12/1972 pt.lts. E&F pl.146; Albemarle
D-9 MBP9D LT 12/12/1972
Lt K & Pt Lot G  Plan 146, Lt 40
Plan197, Lots 57 to 63 Plan 284;
Albemarle
D-10 MBP10D LT 12/12/1972
Pt Lt D Plan 146, Lts 1 to 27 Elgar St,
Pt Lot 34 Conc 8 EBR, Colpoys Bay;
Mill Block; pl.197;  Albemarle
D-11 MBP11D LT 12/1/1976 pt.lts.38&39 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
D-12 MBP12D LT 12/1/1976 pt.lts.38&39 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
D-13 MBP13D LT 12/1/1976 pt.lts.38&39 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
D-14 MBP14D LT 12/1/1976 pt.lts.38&39 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
D-15 MBP15D LT 12/1/1976 pt.lts.37,38,39 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
D-16 MBP16D LT 12/1/1976
pt.lts 38,39 con.4 WBR; pt.lts.38&39
con.3 WBR; lts.19-25 & pt.William St.
pl.295; Eastnor
Updated: April 26th, 2021
D-17 MBP17D LT 12/1/1976
lts.38&39 con.3 WBR; lts.26-
32,34,37, pt.lt.33 pl.295, Eastnor
D-18 MBP18D LT 12/1/1976 pt.lt.37 con.4 WBR; Eastnor
D-19 MBP19D LT 12/1/1976 lt.37, pt.lt.38 con.3 WBR; Eastnor
D-20 MBP20D LT 12/1/1976
pt.lts.38,39,40 con.3 WBR; lts.1-
18,35, pt.lt.33, pts. William st. &
Government Rd & Woodstock Ave.
pl.295; Eastnor
D-21 MBP21D LT 12/1/1976
pt.lts.38,39,40 con.3 WBR & pt.
Government Rd. pl.295; Eastnor
D-22 MBP22D LT 9/22/1977
pt.lts.34&35 con.8 EBR; lts.1-32
pl.358; Albemarle
D-23 MBP23D LT 9/22/1977
pt.lt.34 con.8 EBR; lts.33-81, road
pl.358; Albemarle
D-24 MBP24D LT 9/22/1977
pt.lt.33 con.10 EBR; lts.82-137, road
& lts.163,164,165 pl.358; Albemarle
D-25 MBP25D LT 9/22/1977
pt.lts.32&33 con.10 EBR; lts.138-162
pl.358; Albemarle
  MBP1PAISL T
10-12-
1887 Paisley